Event

Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s

Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s

Rank

O 00 N O U1 h W N B

W W NNNNNNNNRNNERRRRR B R B B g
m O © 00 N O 1 & WNBRP O O 0 N U M WN R O

Username
BKGeorge
Advait1603
Dildarav
Demyan7777
FitZippyAir
FitBison
gengobandchess
ZoeVes
Sri_king
bodhanas
qH22
Aarav2Arora
pandajia
LucianLi
RoBOtiCplaYER
newmagicchip
InkyMessyBath
HHS_ETHAN
CuteTeenyCold
Amelie_bryant_dhs
Krishkeshari
Ananya23
alimonkey
Aashi23
Larakepara
DragonKing090
Aadishesh2013
Faye0108
MG_london
AkshataB
BellaW

Score Tiebreak Qualified? Note

6.5
5
5
5
5
5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5
4
4
4
4
3.5
3.5
3.5

w w w w w w

2.5
2.5

1.5
1

26
20.75
18.75

18.5
17.5

15

18.25
15.5
15.25
13.75
14.25
13.5

12

12
13.75

11

9.5
11.5
9.25
8.75
8.25

4.5
3.5
2.5
5.5
35
1.75
35
1.25
0

1st Boy

2nd Boy

3rd Boy

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

1st Girl

1st Reserve (boy)

2nd Girl

3rd Girl

1st Reserve (girl)

Gender Age Region

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female

Female

us
us
u7
us
u7
u7
us
u7
usg
u7
u7
us8
usg
us
usg
u7
U8
u7
u7
u7
u7
us
u7
us
us
us
us
u7
us
u7
us

London

East of England
South East
London
London
Scotland

West Midlands
South East

Yorkshire and the Humber

London
London

East of England
North West
London
London

South East
East of England
London
London
London

South East
London

South East
London
London

South East
London

South East
London

East of England
South East



