Event	Rank	Username	Score	Tiebreak	Qualified?	Note	Gender	Age	Region
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	1	BKGeorge	6.5	26	1st Boy		Male	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	2	Advait1603	5	20.75	2nd Boy		Male	U8	East of England
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	3	Dildarav	5	18.75	3rd Boy		Male	U7	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	4	Demyan7777	5	18.5	Yes		Male	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	5	FitZippyAir	5	17.5	Yes		Male	U7	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	6	FitBison	5	15	Yes		Male	U7	Scotland
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	7	gengobandchess	4.5	18.25	Yes		Male	U8	West Midlands
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	8	ZoeVes	4.5	15.5	1st Girl		Female	U7	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	9	Sri_king	4.5	15.25		1st Reserve (boy)	Male	U8	Yorkshire and the Humber
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	10	bodhanas	4.5	13.75	2nd Girl		Female	U7	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	11	qH22	4	14.25			Male	U7	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	12	Aarav2Arora	4	13.5			Male	U8	East of England
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	13	pandajia	4	12			Male	U8	North West
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	14	LucianLi	4	12			Male	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	15	RoBOtiCplaYER	3.5	13.75			Male	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	16	newmagicchip	3.5	11			Male	U7	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	17	InkyMessyBath	3.5	9.5			Male	U8	East of England
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	18	HHS_ETHAN	3	11.5			Male	U7	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	19	CuteTeenyCold	3	9.25			Male	U7	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	20	Amelie_bryant_dhs	3	8.75	3rd Girl		Female	U7	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	21	Krishkeshari	3	8.25			Male	U7	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	22	Ananya23	3	8		1st Reserve (girl)	Female	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	23	alimonkey	3	4.5			Female	U7	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	24	Aashi23	3	3.5			Female	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	25	Larakepara	3	2.5			Female	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	26	DragonKing090	2.5	5.5			Male	U8	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	27	Aadishesh2013	2.5	3.5			Male	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	28	Faye0108	2.5	1.75			Female	U7	South East
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	29	MG_london	2	3.5			Female	U8	London
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	30	AkshataB	1.5	1.25			Female	U7	East of England
Terafinal Preliminary Under 8s	31	BellaW	1	0			Female	U8	South East